Datasheet of 1050T08P12 Fluorpolymer hose (PFA)
Description
Fluorpolymer tubing (PFA), outer diameter 8 mm, inner diameter 6 mm, crystal green, length 50 m
Our range of PFA tubing covers a broad range of working temperatures, from cryogenic to extremely hot
(+260°C) and of pressures (up to 35 bar) and combines transparency with the lowest gas and fluid
permeability.
This tubing improves system security and prevents the risks of fluid and gas leaks while facilitating visual
inspection of contaminants or flow disruption.
The diameters 10 and 12 mm in coloured versions are available upon request only.
Details
Colour: Crystal-Green
Bend radius: 60
Outer diameter: 8 mm
Inner diameter: 6 mm
Hose length: 50 m
min. temperature in °C: -196
max. temperature in °C: 260
RoHS compliant: Yes
Weight in kg: 2,46
Dimensions
Bend radius: 60
Outer diameter: 8 mm
Inner diameter: 6,0 mm
Inner diameter: 6 mm